SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary C to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 14 by Representative Moore

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 2 after "To" delete "authorize and direct" to "urge and
- 3 request"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 3, after "hereby" delete "authorize and direct" and insert "urge and request"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, at the end of line 9, change "directed" to "urged"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 14, delete "authorized and directed" and insert "urged and requested"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 2, after "to provide" insert "any requested"